AME
REV.D.01                                                                                                                                                                1
AME8903
5.5V 500mA,
High PSRR Linear Regulator
 General Description
The AME8903 is CMOS LDO regulator sourcing
500mA output current. The input voltage is as low as

High PSRR Linear Regulator
AME8903
 Ordering Information
 Pin Configuration
AME 8903 -   x  x  x  xxx  xx
Package Type
Number of Pins
 Output Voltage
 Tape & Reel (Note1)
Pin Configuration Package Type Number of Pins Output Voltage
A
(SOT-25)
D
(SOT-25)
A
(DFN-6G)
D
(DFN-6D)
1. IN
2. GND
3. EN
4. NC
5. OUT
1. IN
2. GND
3. EN
4. ADJ
5. OUT
1. OUT
2. FB
3. GND
4. EN
5. NC
6. IN
1. OUT
2. ADJ
3. GND
4. EN
5. PG
6. IN
E: SOT-2X
V: DFN
V: 5
Y: 6
100: 1.0V
120: 1.2V
180: 1.8V
280: 2.8V
300: 3.0V
330: 3.3V
ADJ: ADJ
Note1: For DFN package only, please refer to AME8903 Available Option or consult AME sales office or authorized
Rep. / Distributor for detail information.
AME
REV. D.01                                                                                                                                                              6
5.5V 500mA,
High PSRR Linear Regulator
AME8903
 Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Input Voltage  VIN -0.3 to +6
V
Output Voltage VOUT -0.3 to +6
Enable Voltage VEN -0.3 to +6
FB/ADJ Pin
-0.3 to +6
Power Good Pin
-0.3 to +6
ESD Classification
HBM ±4000
V MM ±200
CDM ±1000
 Recommended Operation Conditions